3:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00
7:00-7:30

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:00 -11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-6:00

6:00

NATIONAL
\‘ CRIMINAL

DEFENSE
v COLLEGE

The Cross-Examination Workshop
Macon, Georgia

Tentative Schedule- SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Sunday, March 24, 2024
Program Check-In at Mercer School of Law
Welcome and Introduction to the Program - Deans
Lecture 1: Cross Examination Basics, TBA
Ilce Breaker in Small Groups
Adjourn
Faculty Meeting

Monday, March 25, 2024

Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)
Brainstorming Problem 1 (Taylor) in Small Groups
Problem 1 (Taylor) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
LIVE Demo of Problem 1 (Taylor): ' TBA

Lunch (included in program and available at law school)
Lecture 2: Impeachment, TBA

Coffee Break

Impeachment Drills and Problems 2-4 in Small Groups
2:00-2:30 Impeachment Drills (With Actors)
2:30-3:00 Brainstorming Problems 2-4 (Actors on Break)
3:00-6:00 Problems 2-4 (With Actors)

Adjourn



8:30-9:00
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:30
6:30

8:30-9:00
9:00-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00

NATIONAL
\‘ CRIMINAL

DEFENSE
v COLLEGE

The Cross-Examination Workshop
Macon, Georgia

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)

Announcements, Etc.

Impeachment Demo (Sanders):  TBA

Lecture 3: Beyond the Basics & Crossing Incentivized Witnesses,  TBA
Brainstorming Problem 7 (Rivers) in Small Groups

Lunch (included in program and available at law school)

Problem 7 (Rivers) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)

Coffee Break

LIVE Demo of Problem 7 (Rivers): [TBA

Announcements from the Deans

Brainstorming Problem 8 (McDonald) in Small Groups [FACULTY ROTATE]

Faculty Dinner

Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)
Problem 8 Exercise (With Actors) in Small Groups
Snack Break
LIVE Demo of Problem 8 (McDonald): TBA

Certificates and Adjournment



