

### The Cross-Examination Workshop Macon, Georgia

# Tentative Schedule- SUBJECT TO CHANGE

#### Sunday, March 24, 2024

3:	:00-4:30	Program Check-In at Mercer School of Law
4:	:30-5:00	Welcome and Introduction to the Program - Deans
5:	:00-6:00	Lecture 1: Cross Examination Basics, TBA
6:	:00-7:00	Ice Breaker <b>in Small Groups</b>
	7:00	Adjourn
7:	:00-7:30	Faculty Meeting

## Monday, March 25, 2024

8:30-9:00	Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)
9:00-9:30	Brainstorming Problem 1 (Taylor) in Small Groups
9:30 -11:00	Problem 1 (Taylor) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
11:00 -11:45	LIVE Demo of Problem 1 (Taylor): TBA
11:45-12:45	Lunch (included in program and available at law school)
12:45-1:45	Lecture 2: Impeachment, TBA
1:45-2:00	Coffee Break
2:00-6:00	Impeachment Drills and Problems 2-4 <b>in Small Groups</b> 2:00-2:30 Impeachment Drills (With Actors) 2:30-3:00 Brainstorming Problems 2-4 (Actors on Break) 3:00-6:00 Problems 2-4 (With Actors)
6:00	Adjourn



## The Cross-Examination Workshop Macon, Georgia

## Tuesday, March 26, 2024

8:30-9:00	Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)
8:45-9:00	Announcements, Etc.
9:00-9:45	Impeachment Demo (Sanders): TBA
9:45-10:45	Lecture 3: Beyond the Basics & Crossing Incentivized Witnesses, TBA
10:45-12:00	Brainstorming Problem 7 (Rivers) in Small Groups
12:00-1:00	Lunch (included in program and available at law school)
1:00-3:00	Problem 7 (Rivers) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
3:00-3:15	Coffee Break
3:15-4:00	LIVE Demo of Problem 7 (Rivers): TBA
4:00-4:30	Announcements from the Deans
4:30-5:30	Brainstorming Problem 8 (McDonald) in Small Groups [FACULTY ROTATE]
6:30	Faculty Dinner

## Wednesday, March 27, 2024

8:30-9:00	Coffee and Pastries (available at law school)
9:00-11:45	Problem 8 Exercise (With Actors) in Small Groups
11:45-12:00	Snack Break
12:00-1:00	LIVE Demo of Problem 8 (McDonald): TBA
	Certificates and Adjournment